

ITEM NO.MM-2

COURT NO.2

SECTION XIV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. Nos. 1, 2 and 3 in CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 10370 OF 2010

M/S ROCKLITE RESINS & CHEM.P.LTD.& ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S ARINITIS SALES P.LTD.

Respondent(s)

(for restoration,c/delay in filing application for restoration and
condonation of delay in filing statement of case)

Date: 04/09/2013 This IAs in Appeal were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. GOPALA GOWDA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Rajiv Garg, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On a mention made by Shri Rajiv Garg, learned counsel for
the applicants/appellants, we direct that these interlocutory
applications be listed before the learned Chamber Judge on 09.09.2013.

| (Parveen Kr.Chawla)
| Court Master
|

| | (Phoolan Wati Arora)
| | Court Master
| |

|
|
|